CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai) Sorted on Best Lap time

50CC Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km

Antrenament Liber 1 / Free Practice 1 2013.04.06. 12:40
Practice started at 12:42:29

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InlLap
1 1 31 MANTA George lulian ROU Lido Campina 50cc 7 1:20.936 6
2 2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  Vectra Zarnesti 50cc 7 1:22.518 1582 1582 5
3 3 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Steaua GTH Bucuresti 50cc 6 1:28.695 7759  6.177 4
4 4 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar HUN  Ungaria 50cc 6 1:30.059 9.123 1.364 6
Not classified
INS ONS 611 PERES L&szld ifj. UKR  Ucraina 50cc 0
Orbits
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

50 CC Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Antrenament Liber 1 / Free Practice 1 2013.04.06. 12:40
Practice started at 12:42:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) MANTA George lulian

1 1:28.915 +7.979 12:44:36.951
2 1:28.681 +7.745 12:46:05.632
3 1:28.550 +7.614 12:47:34.182
4 1:25.939 +5.003 12:49:00.121
5 1:23.411 +2.475 12:50:23.532
6 1:20.936 12:51:44.468
7 1:23.234 +2.298 12:53:07.702

(222) COJANU Aida loana

1 1:29.074 +6.556 12:44:38.495
2 1:57.695 +35.177 12:46:36.190
3 1:24.363 +1.845 12:48:00.553
4 1:28.128 +5.610 12:49:28.681
5 1:22.518 12:50:51.199
6 1:23.198 +0.680 12:52:14.397
7 1:25.224 +2.706 12:53:39.621

(11) ORDOG Zoltan

1 2:03.806 +35.111 12:45:27.304
2 1:43.209 +14.514 12:47:10.513
3 1:42.094 +13.399 12:48:52.607
4 1:28.695 12:50:21.302
5 1:29.143 +0.448 12:51:50.445
6 1:29.636 +0.941 12:53:20.081

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar

1 1:41.957 +11.898 12:44:58.859
2 1:36.522 +6.463 12:46:35.381
3 1:33.877 +3.818 12:48:09.258
4 1:33.817 +3.758 12:49:43.075
5 1:30.615 +0.556 12:51:13.690
6 1:30.059 12:52:43.749

Orbits
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

50 CC
Antrenament Liber 2 / Free Practice 2

Practice started at 14:26:29

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
2013.04.06. 14:25

Pos PIC  No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InlLap

1 1 31 MANTA George lulian ROU Lido Campina 50cc 8  1:16.662 7
2 2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  Vectra Zarnesti 50cc 7 1:18.855 2193 2193 4
3 3 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Steaua GTH Bucuresti 50cc 7 1:26.019 9357 7.164 7
4 4 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar HUN  Ungaria 50cc 7 1:26.804 10.142 0.785 3
5 5 611 PERES L&szI6 ifj. UKR  Ucraina 50cc 5 2:.00.616 43.954 33.812 3

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

50CC Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km

Antrenament Liber 2 / Free Practice 2 2013.04.06. 14:25

Practice started at 14:26:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) MANTA George lulian
1 1:21.968 +5.306 14:28:14.949
2 1:19.510 +2.848 14:29:34.459
3 1:19.501 +2.839 14:30:53.960
4 1:18.911 +2.249 14:32:12.871
5 1:18.307 +1.645 14:33:31.178
6 1:17.037 +0.375 14:34:48.215
7 1:16.662 14:36:04.877
8 1:17.639 +0.977 14:37:22.516
(222) COJANU Aida loana
1 1:25.924 +7.069 14:28:22.952
2 1:21.156 +2.301 14:29:44.108
3 1:19.393 +0.538 14:31:03.501
4 1:18.855 14:32:22.356
5 1:48.346 +29.491 14:34:10.702
6 1:25.829 +6.974 14:35:36.531
7 1:50.660 +31.805 14:37:27.191
(11) ORDOG Zoltan
1 1:28.051 +2.032 14:28:36.922
2 1:46.690 +20.671 14:30:23.612
3 1:27.777 +1.758 14:31:51.389
4 1:27.465 +1.446 14:33:18.854
5 1:28.051 +2.032 14:34:46.905
6 1:27.394 +1.375 14:36:14.299
7 1:26.019 14:37:40.318
(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar
1 1:31.564 +4.760 14:28:32.663
2 1:28.206 +1.402 14:30:00.869
3 1:26.804 14:31:27.673
4 1:28.261 +1.457 14:32:55.934
5 1:30.501 +3.697 14:34:26.435
6 1:31.157 +4.353 14:35:57.592
7 1:26.928 +0.124 14:37:24.520
(611) PERES LaszI6 ifj.
1 2:17.975 +17.359 14:29:42.459
2 2:19.475 +18.859 14:32:01.934
3 2:00.616 14:34:02.550
4 2:05.235 +4.619 14:36:07.785
5 2:03.744 +3.128 14:38:11.529
Orbits
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

50CC
Antrenament Oficial / Qualifying

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:42:00

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
2013.04.06. 16:40

Pos PIC  No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InlLap

1 1 31 MANTA George lulian ROU Lido Campina KT™M 50cc 8  1:12.987 3
2 2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  Vectra Zarnesti KTM 50cc 8 1:15.056 2.069 2.069 3
3 3 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Steaua GTH Bucuresti KTM 50cc 7 1:21.040 8.053 5.984 5
4 4 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar HUN  Ungaria KTM 50cc 7 1:23.967 10.980 2.927 3
5 5 611 PERES L&szI6 ifj. UKR  Ucraina KTM 50cc 5 1:45.699 32.712 21.732 4

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

50CC Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Antrenament Oficial / Qualifying 2013.04.06. 16:40
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:42:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) MANTA George lulian

1 1:16.284 +3.297 16:43:59.648
2 1:13.966 +0.979 16:45:13.614
3 1:12.987 16:46:26.601
4 1:14.819 +1.832 16:47:41.420
5 1:14.476 +1.489 16:48:55.896
6 1:14.041 +1.054 16:50:09.937
7 1:14.623 +1.636 16:51:24.560
8 1:25.775 +12.788 16:52:50.335

(222) COJANU Aida loana

1 1:18.369 +3.313 16:43:57.679
2 1:15.170 +0.114 16:45:12.849
3 1:15.056 16:46:27.905
4 1:15.691 +0.635 16:47:43.596
5 1:17.660 +2.604 16:49:01.256
6 1:17.321 +2.265 16:50:18.577
7 1:17.351 +2.295 16:51:35.928
8 1:18.069 +3.013 16:52:53.997

(11) ORDOG Zoltan

1 1:34.417 +13.377 16:44:26.672
2 1:23.686 +2.646 16:45:50.358
3 1:23.208 +2.168 16:47:13.566
4 1:23.215 +2.175 16:48:36.781
5 1:21.040 16:49:57.821
6 1:21.077 +0.037 16:51:18.898
7 1:51.205 +30.165 16:53:10.103

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar

1 1:47.053 +23.086 16:44:35.680
2 1:24.755 +0.788 16:46:00.435
3 1:23.967 16:47:24.402
4 1:25.051 +1.084 16:48:49.453
5 1:26.284 +2.317 16:50:15.737
6 1:24.781 +0.814 16:51:40.518
7 1:26.177 +2.210 16:53:06.695

(611) PERES LaszI6 ifj.

1 2:00.481 +14.782 16:45:05.900
2 1:54.440 +8.741 16:47:00.340
3 1:48.508 +2.809 16:48:48.848
4 1:45.699 16:50:34.547
5 1:46.748 +1.049 16:52:21.295

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

50CC
Incalzire / Warm Up

Practice started at 9:25:00

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
2013.04.07. 09:00

Pos PIC  No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InlLap

1 1 31 MANTA George lulian ROU Lido Campina KT™M 50cc 5 1:11.566 4
2 2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  Vectra Zarnesti KTM 50cc 7 1:12.846 1.280 1.280 3
3 3 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Steaua GTH Bucuresti KTM 50cc 6 1:15.117 3551 2271 5
4 4 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar HUN  Ungaria KTM 50cc 6 1:23.774  12.208  8.657 4
5 5 611 PERES L&szI6 ifj. UKR  Ucraina KTM 50cc 5 1:45.179  33.613 21.405 5

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

50CC Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Incalzire / Warm Up 2013.04.07. 09:00
Practice started at 9:25:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) MANTA George lulian

1 1:14.866 +3.300 9:26:22.849
2 1:14.744 +3.178 9:27:37.593
3 1:12.773 +1.207 9:28:50.366
4 1:11.566 9:30:01.932
5 1:12.434 +0.868 9:31:14.366

(222) COJANU Aida loana

1 1:15.181 +2.335 9:26:44.195
2 1:14.451 +1.605 9:27:58.646
3 1:12.846 9:29:11.492
4 1:15.903 +3.057 9:30:27.395
5 1:16.503 +3.657 9:31:43.898
6 1:14.599 +1.753 9:32:58.497
7 1:13.488 +0.642 9:34:11.985

(11) ORDOG Zoltan

1 1:23.877 +8.760 9:27:19.965
2 1:21.304 +6.187 9:28:41.269
3 1:19.184 +4.067 9:30:00.453
4 1:40.710 +25.593 9:31:41.163
5 1:15.117 9:32:56.280
6 1:17.421 +2.304 9:34:13.701

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar

1 1:27.375 +3.601 9:26:35.666
2 1:25.065 +1.291 9:28:00.731
3 1:24.267 +0.493 9:29:24.998
4 1:23.774 9:30:48.772
5 1:26.097 +2.323 9:32:14.869
6 1:24.692 +0.918 9:33:39.561

(611) PERES LaszI6 if.

1 1:55.579 +10.400 9:27:46.324
2 1:49.885 +4.706 9:29:36.209
3 1:46.720 +1.541 9:31:22.929
4 1:55.024 +9.845 9:33:17.953
5 1:45.179 9:35:03.132

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Sorted on Laps |

50 CC
Mansa 1/ Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:17:32

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
2013.04.07. 11:15

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff BestTm  Pts
1 1 31 MANTA George lulian ROU  Lido Campina KT™M 50cc 1 13:35.010 1:10.665 25
2 2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  Vectra Zarnesti KTM 50cc 1 13:47.480 12470  1:11.062 22
3 3 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Steaua GTH Bucuresti KTM 50cc 1 14:40.054  1:.05.044  1:13.455 20
4 4 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar HUN  Ungaria KTM 50cc 10 14:07.049 llap  1:15633 18
5 5 611 PERES L&szI6 ifj. UKR  Ucraina KT™M 50cc 9 15:05.505 2laps  1:31.809 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
12.470 86,487 1:10.665 90,681 31 - MANTA George lulian
Orbits
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

50 CC Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 1/ Race 1 2013.04.07. 11:15
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:17:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) MANTA George lulian

1 1:13.738 +3.073 11:19:02.460
2 1:12.976 +2.311 11:20:15.436
3 1:11.550 +0.885 11:21:26.986
4 1:12.814 +2.149 11:22:39.800
5 1:12.009 +1.344 11:23:51.809
6 1:10.665 11:25:02.474
7 1:11.731 +1.066 11:26:14.205
8 1:14.034 +3.369 11:27:28.239
9 1:14.325 +3.660 11:28:42.564
10 1:12.992 +2.327 11:29:55.556
1 1:12.268 +1.603 11:31:07.824

(222) COJANU Aida loana

1 1:28.941 +17.879 11:19:18.840
2 1:12.555 +1.493 11:20:31.395
3 1:11.062 11:21:42.457
4 1:11.481 +0.419 11:22:53.938
5 1:11.840 +0.778 11:24:05.778
6 1:11.331 +0.269 11:25:17.109
7 1:12.421 +1.359 11:26:29.530
8 1:12.881 +1.819 11:27:42.411
9 1:12.072 +1.010 11:28:54.483
10 1:12.818 +1.756 11:30:07.301
1 1:12.993 +1.931 11:31:20.294

(11) ORDOG Zoltan

1 1:37.313 +23.858 11:19:28.066
2 1:17.609 +4.154 11:20:45.675
3 1:14.209 +0.754 11:21:59.884
4 1:14.119 +0.664 11:23:14.003
5 1:19.443 +5.988 11:24:33.446
6 1:14.252 +0.797 11:25:47.698
7 1:15.800 +2.345 11:27:03.498
8 1:13.455 11:28:16.953
9 1:14.500 +1.045 11:29:31.453
10 1:15.663 +2.208 11:30:47.116
1 1:25.752 +12.297 11:32:12.868

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar

1 1:21.751 +6.118 11:19:11.252
2 1:20.419 +4.786 11:20:31.671
3 1:18.907 +3.274 11:21:50.578
4 1:18.176 +2.543 11:23:08.754
5 1:20.261 +4.628 11:24:29.015
6 1:17.088 +1.455 11:25:46.103
7 1:16.340 +0.707 11:27:02.443
8 1:15.633 11:28:18.076
9 1:16.737 +1.104 11:29:34.813
10 2:05.050 +49.417 11:31:39.863

(611) PERES LaszI6 ifj.

1 1:52.736 +20.927 11:19:50.973
2 1:42.839 +11.030 11:21:33.812
3 1:38.777 +6.968 11:23:12.589
4 1:38.513 +6.704 11:24:51.102
5 1:33.998 +2.189 11:26:25.100
6 1:37.126 +5.317 11:28:02.226
7 1:32.435 +0.626 11:29:34.661
8 1:31.809 11:31:06.470
9 1:31.849 +0.040 11:32:38.319

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai) Lapchart
50 CC Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 1/ Race 1 2013.04.07. 11:15
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:17:32
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
MANTA George lulian (31) 1 3 31 31 3 31 31 31 31 31 31
NIKOLICS Boldizsar (693) 2 693 693 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222
COJANU Aida loana (222) 3 222 222 693 693 693 693 693 693 11 11
ORDOG Zoltan (11) 4 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 693 693 693
PERES LaszI6 ifj. (611) 5 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611
Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Timing

Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu

éﬂllﬂfi&hﬂgﬂ

ﬁllMch -

Steward/Jury



IENTOR. o

CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Sorted on Laps |

50 CC
Mansa 2 / Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:13:04

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
2013.04.07. 14:15

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff BestTm  Pts
1 1 31 MANTA George lulian ROU  Lido Campina KT™M 50cc 1 13:10.929 1:09.973 25
2 2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  Vectra Zarnesti KTM 50cc 11 13:14.923 3.994  1.09.818 22
3 3 693 NIKOLICS Boldizsar HUN  Ungaria KTM 50cc 1 13:53.290 42361  1:12.327 20
4 4 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Steaua GTH Bucuresti KTM 50cc 1 14:06.518 55.589 1:11.748 18
5 5 611 PERES L&szI6 ifj. UKR  Ucraina KT™M 50cc 9 14:30.295 2laps  1:29.762 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
3.994 89,121 1:09.818 91,781 222 - COJANU Aida loana
Orbits
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
e
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

50 CC Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 2 / Race 2 2013.04.07. 14:15
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:13:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) MANTA George lulian

1 1:11.743 +1.770 14:14:30.976
2 1:10.877 +0.904 14:15:41.853
3 1:10.167 +0.194 14:16:52.020
4 1:10.609 +0.636 14:18:02.629
5 1:10.375 +0.402 14:19:13.004
6 1:10.333 +0.360 14:20:23.337
7 1:10.067 +0.094 14:21:33.404
8 1:09.973 14:22:43.377
9 1:11.191 +1.218 14:23:54.568
10 1:10.439 +0.466 14:25:05.007
1 1:10.081 +0.108 14:26:15.088

(222) COJANU Aida loana

1 1:12.239 +2.421 14:14:32.257
2 1:11.421 +1.603 14:15:43.678
3 1:10.030 +0.212 14:16:53.708
4 1:10.715 +0.897 14:18:04.423
5 1:09.818 14:19:14.241
6 1:11.201 +1.383 14:20:25.442
7 1:10.042 +0.224 14:21:35.484
8 1:10.234 +0.416 14:22:45.718
9 1:10.412 +0.594 14:23:56.130
10 1:10.720 +0.902 14:25:06.850
1 1:12.232 +2.414 14:26:19.082

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsar

1 1:17.081 +4.754 14:14:38.136
2 1:15.235 +2.908 14:15:53.371
3 1:14.341 +2.014 14:17:07.712
4 1:12.416 +0.089 14:18:20.128
5 1:14.465 +2.138 14:19:34.593
6 1:13.790 +1.463 14:20:48.383
7 1:12.327 14:22:00.710
8 1:13.008 +0.681 14:23:13.718
9 1:14.701 +2.374 14:24:28.419
10 1:13.439 +1.112 14:25:41.858
1 1:15.591 +3.264 14:26:57.449

(11) ORDOG Zoltan

1 1:18.318 +6.570 14:14:39.319
2 1:15.399 +3.651 14:15:54.718
3 1:14.122 +2.374 14:17:08.840
4 1:13.762 +2.014 14:18:22.602
5 1:15.420 +3.672 14:19:38.022
6 1:12.147 +0.399 14:20:50.169
7 1:11.748 14:22:01.917
8 1:13.135 +1.387 14:23:15.052
9 1:14.492 +2.744 14:24:29.544
10 1:13.790 +2.042 14:25:43.334
1 1:27.343 +15.595 14:27:10.677

(611) PERES L&szI6 fi.

1 1:39.050 +9.288 14:15:05.952
2 1:36.529 +6.767 14:16:42.481
3 1:36.504 +6.742 14:18:18.985
4 1:33.200 +3.438 14:19:52.185
5 1:36.389 +6.627 14:21:28.574
6 1:29.762 14:22:58.336
7 1:33.615 +3.853 14:24:31.951
8 1:31.119 +1.357 14:26:03.070
9 1:31.384 +1.622 14:27:34.454

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Lapchart |

50CC

Mansa 2 / Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:13:04

Competitors

MANTA George lulian (31)
COJANU Aida loana (222)
ORDOG Zoltan (11)
NIKOLICS Boldizsar (693)
PERES LaszI6 ifj. (611)

g A W N P

Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31

222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222

11 693 693 693 693 693 693 693 693 693 693 693

693 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
2013.04.07. 14:15

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Timing

Orbits

Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor
Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING

06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

50CC

Final Rezultat / Final Result

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km

Pos No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class R1. R2. Total points

1 31 MANTA George lulian ROU  Lido Campina KTM 50cc 25 25 50
2 222 COJANU Aida loana ROU  Vectra Zarnesti KTM 50cc 22 22 44
3 693 NIKOLICS Boldizséar HUN  Ungaria KTM 50cc 18 20 38
4 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROU  Steaua GTH Bucuresti KTM 50cc 20 18 38
5 611 PERES Laszl6 ifj. UKR  Ucraina KTM 50cc 16 16 32

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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